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Position 3 4 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Ef‘irr Orange|Green | Brown | Grey |White| Red |Black|Yellow| Violet | Pink |[Aqua| Blue [Orange(GreenBrown
Side A
Optical Performance Index
Type MPO/APC LC/UPC
Parameter
Wavelength | 1310nm&1550nm 1310nm&1550nm
IL <0. 35dB <0. 2dB
LENGTH TOLERANCE: RL = 60dB = 50dB
L ; Designed| wang |2021.03.27
LENGTH(L) | TOLERANCE ' "*{J[' Checked| sun | 2021.03.27
]
Outer  Kevlar  Colored <1M +50mm/-0 Aproved | sun 2021.03.27 MPO-16BO9LC5
jacket fiber
<1M<10M +150mm/-0
Units mm -
<<10M<30M - "
OMSIOM|  +150mm0__ [grsion | g CABLENET
=30M *+1%mm/-0 Scale sheet 1 of 1 —_————
1 2 | 4 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9
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